HJ} HDFC BANK

PageNo .: 1

Statement of account

Account Branch : CITYLIGHT
We understand your world Address - GROUND FLOOR & FIRST FLOOR,
AALISHAN APPT.NEAR MAHAVIR BHAGVAN,
CITYLIGHT
City : SURAT
MR. SUMITKUMAR BHIWANIWALA State . GUJARAT
F 602 STUTI ICON NR MATHURA NAGARI Phone no. - 18002026161
PALANPURGAM OD Limit : 45000 Currency : INR
Email : sumitbhiwaniwala@gmail.com
' Cust ID . 45734676
SURAT 395009 AccountNo  : 10081530006741 Preferred Customer
GUJARAT A/C Open Date : 16/10/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001008 MICR : 395240012
Branch Code : 1008 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/11/2022 To : 16/05/2023
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. ValueDt | Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance
01/11/22 |UPI-PAPPU RAM GIRIDHARIR-PAY TMQR28100505 0000230546851039 01/11/22 52.00 -38,553.27
0101AH5QFO6DWCX1@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23054
6851039-UPI
01/11/22 |UPI-PAPPU RAM GIRIDHARIR-PAY TMQR28100505 0000230548086357, 01/11/22 25.00 -38,578.27
0101AH5QFO6DWCX1@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23054
8086357-UPI
01/11/22 |UPI-RAGESHYAMBHAI KANTIB-PAY TMQR28100505 0000230549315621] 01/11/22 20.00 -38,598.27
0101INJIDKWNY D4AU@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23054
9315621-UPI
01/11/22 |UPI-CHANDRASHEKHAR K SHA-PAY TMQR28100505 0000230552580598 01/11/22 20.00 -38,618.27
0101128HJ9LHREP@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23055
2580598-UPI
01/11/22 [UPI-NEW MAHALAXMI FRUIT -PAY TMQR28100505 0000230563439953 01/11/22 40.00 -38,658.27
01011NRGOCQUWQIR@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23056
3439953-UPI
01/11/22 |UPI-RAJIMANDIR CORNER 0-Q494492273@Y BL- 0000230563523039 01/11/22 48.00 -38,706.27
Y ESBOY BLUPI-230563523039-UPI
01/11/22 |UPI-RICHA SUMIT BHIWANI-MCA21@SBI-SBINO 0000230574942012 01/11/22 2,000.00 -36,706.27
010993-230574942012-TF PERSONAL
01/11/22 [UPI-WOW TOY S-9768224351@I CICI-ICICODC009 0000230563885932 01/11/22 60.00 -36,766.27
9-230563885932-UPI
01/11/22 |UPI-NAVI FINSERV PVT LTD-NAVIFINSERV.RZP 0000230566749155 01/11/22 8,088.00 -44,854.27
@AXISBANK-UTIB0000100-230566749155-NAVIF
INSERVLTD
02/11/22 |ACH D- 0000006071225395 02/11/22 3,680.00 -48,534.27
CTRAZORPAY-DREAMPLUGTKAVUMGJEBTVB
02/11/22 |ACH D- 0000006071225395 02/11/22 3,680.00 -44,854.27
CTRAZORPAY-DREAMPLUGTKAVUMGJEBTVB
02/11/22 [BFEM_1038234975 28618478 000000000000000| 02/11/22 26,350.00 -71,204.27
02/11/22 |BFEM_1038234975 28618478 000000000000000| 02/11/22 26,350.00 -44,854.27

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:24AAACH2702H1Z6
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 2 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : CITYLIGHT
We understand your world Address : GROUND FLOOR & FIRST FLOOR,
AALISHAN APPT.NEAR MAHAVIR BHAGVAN,
CITYLIGHT
City : SURAT
MR. SUMITKUMAR BHIWANIWALA State . GUJARAT
F 602 STUTI ICON NR MATHURA NAGARI Phone no. © 18002026161
PALANPURGAM OD Limit : 45000 Currency : INR
Email : sumitbhiwaniwala@gmail.com
) Cust ID . 45734676
SURAT 395009 AccountNo  : 10081530006741 Preferred Customer
GUJARAT A/C Open Date : 16/10/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001008 MICR : 395240012
Branch Code  : 1008 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/11/2022 To : 16/05/2023
02/11/22 | BFEM_1038234975 28628913 000000000000000| 02/11/22 7,171.00 -52,025.27
02/11/22 BFEM_1038234975_28628913 000000000000000| 02/11/22 7,171.00 -44,854.27
03/11/22 |BFEM_1038234975 28675698 000000000000000| 03/11/22 7,171.00 -52,025.27
03/11/22 | BFEM_1038234975 28675698 000000000000000| 03/11/22 7,171.00 -44,854.27
03/11/22 BFEM_1038234975_28676591 000000000000000| 03/11/22 26,350.00 -71,204.27
03/11/22 | BFEM_1038234975 28676591 000000000000000| 03/11/22 26,350.00 -44,854.27
03/11/22 |UPI-MUKUND VISHNUKUMAR B-MUKUNDBHARTIA-6 0000230795549711 03/11/22 2,000.00 -42,854.27
@OKICICI-AUBL0002132-230795549711-MB TO
SKB
03/11/22 |UPI-RICHA SUMIT BHIWANI-MCA21@SBI-SBINO 0000230703929115 03/11/22 2,000.00 -44,854.27
010993-230703929115-RETURN
03/11/22 |RTGS CR-SIBL0000890-KANAKBEN BIPINCHANDR  S|BLR52022110300239212 03/11/22 500,000.00 455,145.73
A DOSHI-SUMIT KUMAR BHIWANIWALA-SIBLR520
22110300239212
03/11/22 |[UPI-RICHA SUMIT BHIWANIW-RICHA.AGARWAL 13 0000230706495430 03/11/22 15,000.00 440,145.73
@OKICICI-BDBL0001557-230706495430-UPI
03/11/22 |UPI-CREDCLUB1-CRED.CLUB@AXISB-UTIB000011 0000230731243055 03/11/22 3,680.00 436,465.73
4-230731243055-PAYMENT ON CRED
03/11/22 IMPS-230715361431-SANJOL| JAGNANI-ICIC-X 0000230715361431| 03/11/22 450,000.00 -13,534.27
XXXXXXX5001-RETURN
03/11/22 |UPI-AMAZONPA-AMAZONUPI @APL-UTIB0000100-2 0000230725459550 03/11/22 714.00 -14,248.27
30725459550-REQUEST FROM AMAZO
04/11/22 |UPI-BAJAJFINANCE LIMITE-BAJAJFIN@HDFCBA 0000230821859086/ 04/11/22 26,350.00 -40,598.27
NK-HDFC0000499-230821859086-UPI
04/11/22 |UPI-PAPPU RAM GIRIDHARIR-PAY TMQR28100505 0000230822138843 04/11/22 52.00 -40,650.27
0101AH5QFO6DWCX1@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23082
2138843-UPI
04/11/22 |UPI-CHANDRASHEKHAR K SHA-PAY TMQR28100505 0000230826405009 04/11/22 20.00 -40,670.27
0101128HJMA9ILHREP@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23082
6405009-UPI
04/11/22 |UPI-CHANDRASHEKHAR K SHA-Q547074926@Y BL - 0000230830224310 04/11/22 40.00 -40,710.27
'Y ESBOY BLUPI-230830224310-UPI

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:24AAACH2702H1Z6
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 3 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : CITYLIGHT
We understand your world Address : GROUND FLOOR & FIRST FLOOR,
AALISHAN APPT.NEAR MAHAVIR BHAGVAN,
CITYLIGHT
City : SURAT
MR. SUMITKUMAR BHIWANIWALA State . GUJARAT
F 602 STUTI ICON NR MATHURA NAGARI Phone no. © 18002026161
PALANPURGAM OD Limit : 45000 Currency : INR
Email : sumitbhiwaniwala@gmail.com
) Cust ID . 45734676
SURAT 395009 AccountNo  : 10081530006741 Preferred Customer
GUJARAT A/C Open Date : 16/10/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001008 MICR : 395240012
Branch Code  : 1008 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/11/2022 To : 16/05/2023
05/11/22 |UPI-RICHA SUMIT BHIWANIW-RICHA. AGARWAL 13 0000230943606298 05/11/22 17,000.00 -23,710.27
@OKICICI-BDBL0001557-230943606298-UPI
05/11/22 |UPI-BAJAJFINANCE LIMITE-BAJAJFIN@HDFCBA 0000230946797038 05/11/22 17,643.00 -41,353.27
NK -HDFC0000499-230946797038-UPI
05/11/22 |UPI-PAPPU RAM GIRIDHARIR-PAY TMQR28100505 0000230946984990 05/11/22 52.00 -41,405.27
0101AH5QFO6DWCX1@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23094
6984990-UPI
05/11/22 |UPI-CHANDRASHEKHAR K SHA-PAY TMQR28100505 0000230949724395 05/11/22 20.00 -41,425.27
0101128HHMA9LHREP@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23094
9724395-UPI
05/11/22 |UPI-CHANDRASHEKHAR K SHA-PAY TMQR28100505 0000230952865601 05/11/22 40.00 -41,465.27
0101128HHA9LHREP@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23095
2865601-UPI
05/11/22 |UPI-SHREE CHAMUNDA FLOUR-GPAY-1120021128 0000230957233308 05/11/22 185.00 -41,650.27
5@OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000000-230957233308-UPI
05/11/22 |UPI-SHREE CHAMUNDA FLOUR-9824203652@O0OKBI 0000230957248683 05/11/22 15.00 -41,665.27
ZAX1S-UTIB0000000-230957248683-UPI
05/11/22 [UPI-MANDAL RAMDHANI-PAY TMQR2810050501010 0000230966186522 05/11/22 20.00 -41,685.27
OXO0UQIXRX8W@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-2309661865
22-UPI
05/11/22 |UPI-MANDAL RAMDHANI-PAY TMQR2810050501010 0000230968020680 05/11/22 22.00 -41,707.27
OXO0UQIXRX8W@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-2309680206
80-UPI
05/11/22 |UPI-COPER STONE SUPER ST-PAY TMQR28100505 0000230968334468 05/11/22 56.00 -41,763.27
0101PDB6PU42KIIG@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23096
8334468-UPI
06/11/22 [UPI-KALI U-PAY TMQR281005050101IXTCFPCX Y 0000231075712341| 06/11/22 100.00 -41,863.27
NW@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-231075712341-UPI
06/11/22 |UPI-OM KRISHNA PETROLEUM-PAY TMQR28100505 0000231075901065 06/11/22 300.00 -42,163.27
01011V 49PQ2GOINN@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23107
5901065-UPI
06/11/22 [UPI-COPER STONE SUPER ST-PAY TMQR28100505 0000231076298003 06/11/22 172.00 -42,335.27

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:24AAACH2702H1Z6
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 4 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : CITYLIGHT
We understand your world Address - GROUND FLOOR & FIRST FLOOR,
AALISHAN APPT.NEAR MAHAVIR BHAGVAN,
CITYLIGHT
City : SURAT
MR. SUMITKUMAR BHIWANIWALA State . GUJARAT
F 602 STUTI ICON NR MATHURA NAGARI Phone no. © 18002026161
PALANPURGAM OD Limit : 45000 Currency : INR
Email : sumitbhiwaniwala@gmail.com
' Cust ID . 45734676
SURAT 395009 AccountNo  : 10081530006741 Preferred Customer
GUJARAT A/C Open Date : 16/10/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001008 MICR : 395240012
Branch Code : 1008 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/11/2022 To : 16/05/2023
0101PDB6PU42K I IG@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23107
6298003-UPI
06/11/22 |[UPI-COPER STONE SUPER ST-PAY TMQR28100505 0000231089984225 06/11/22 120.00 -42,455.27
0101PDB6PU42KIIG@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23108
9984225-UPI
06/11/22 [UPI-NATURALS VESU-PAY TMQR281005050101179 0000231094902602 06/11/22 280.00 -42,735.27
224EEM3DI@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-231094902602
-UPI
07/11/22 |UPI-COPER STONE SUPER ST-PAY TMQR28100505 0000231197547178 07/11/22 89.00 -42,824.27
0101PDB6PU42KIIG@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23119
7547178-UPI
07/11/22 |UPI-CHANDRASHEKHAR K SHA-PAY TMQR28100505 0000231100277691 07/11/22 20.00 -42,844.27
0101128HJM9L HREP@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23110
0277691-UPI
07/11/22 |UPI-CHANDRASHEKHAR K SHA-PAY TMQR28100505 0000231103827904 07/11/22 40.00 -42,884.27
0101128HM9L HREP@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23110
3827904-UPI
07/11/22 |BFEM_1038234975 29150088 000000000000000| 07/11/22 7,171.00 -50,055.27
07/11/22 |BFEM_1038234975 29150088 000000000000000| 07/11/22 7,171.00 -42,884.27
07/11/22 |FT CR - 50200053910071 - EQUITYPANDIT ME 0000000000000005 07/11/22 300,000.00 257,115.73
DIA CORP
07/11/22 |IMPS-231115370871-MOHAN SHREE-HDFC-XXXXX 0000231115370871 07/11/22 200,000.00 57,115.73
XXXXX4510-TF
07/12/22 [UPI-XXXXXX2425-BARBOCITY LT-231107426857- 0000231107426857| 07/11/22 20,000.00 37,115.73
RETURN
07/11/22 |UPI-XXXXXX2425-BARBOCITY LT-231107429756- 0000231107429756 07/11/22 30,000.00 7,115.73
RETURN
07/11/22 |UPI-XXXXXX2425-BARBOCITY LT-231107451348- 0000231107451348 07/11/22 30,000.00 -22,884.27
RETURN
07/12/22 [UPI-XXXXXX2425-BARBOCITY LT-231107456450- 0000231107456450 07/11/22 19,000.00 -41,884.27
RETURN
07/11/22 |UPI-CHANDRASHEKHAR K SHA-PAY TMQR28100505 0000231107676971 07/11/22 40.00 -41,924.27

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:24AAACH2702H1Z6

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 5 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : CITYLIGHT
We understand your world Address - GROUND FLOOR & FIRST FLOOR,
AALISHAN APPT.NEAR MAHAVIR BHAGVAN,
CITYLIGHT
City : SURAT
MR. SUMITKUMAR BHIWANIWALA State . GUJARAT
F 602 STUTI ICON NR MATHURA NAGARI Phone no. © 18002026161
PALANPURGAM OD Limit : 45000 Currency : INR
Email : sumitbhiwaniwala@gmail.com
' Cust ID . 45734676
SURAT 395009 AccountNo  : 10081530006741 Preferred Customer
GUJARAT A/C Open Date : 16/10/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001008 MICR : 395240012
Branch Code : 1008 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/11/2022 To : 16/05/2023
0101128HM9L HREP@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23110
7676971-UPI
07/12/22 |UPI-PINTU MANDAL-PAY TMQR2810050501011Q8A 0000231116672791 07/11/22 10.00 -41,934.27
JO3K70XB@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-231116672791-
UPI
08/11/22 |[UPI-COPER STONE SUPER ST-PAY TMQR28100505 0000231222547484 08/11/22 192.00 -42,126.27
0101PDB6PU42KIIG@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23122
2547484-UPI
08/11/22 |UPI-CHANDRASHEKHAR K SHA-PAY TMQR28100505 0000231226591151 08/11/22 20.00 -42,146.27
0101128HJM9L HREP@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23122
6591151-UPI
08/11/22 |UPI-RBL BANK CREDIT CARD-CREDITCARDS@RBL 0000231214348498 08/11/22 1,026.66 -43,172.93
-RATNO000000-231214348498-CCPAY MENT
08/11/22 |UPI-CHANDRASHEKHAR K SHA-PAY TMQR28100505 0000231232340191] 08/11/22 40.00 -43,212.93
0101128HJ9LHREP@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23123
2340191-UPI
08/11/22 |UPI-KITCHEN ON WHEEL S-PAY TMQR28100505010 0000231234593720 08/11/22 22.00 -43,234.93
112P30H8HHOGY @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23123459
3720-UPI
08/11/22 |UPI-SHREE GANESH PETROLE-PAY TMQR28100505 0000231234809650 08/11/22 360.00 -43,594.93
010118ZUB9AWF1K4@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23123
4809650-UPI
08/11/22 |UPI-MANDAL RAMDHANI-PAY TMQR2810050501010 0000231239780950 08/11/22 22.00 -43,616.93
OXO0UQIXRX8W@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-2312397809
50-UPI
08/11/22 |UPI-SWIGGY-SWIGGY @Y ESPAY-YESBOY ESUPI-231 0000231240348524, 08/11/22 202.00 -43,818.93
240348524-PAY FOR MERCHANT
09/11/22 |UPI-PAPPU RAM GIRIDHARIR-PAY TMQR28100505 0000231348895140 09/11/22 52.00 -43,870.93
0101AH5QFO6DWCX1@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23134
8895140-UPI
09/11/22 |UPI-CHANDRASHEKHAR K SHA-PAY TMQR28100505 0000231355633334 09/11/22 40.00 -43,910.93
0101128HJM9L HREP@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23135

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:24AAACH2702H1Z6

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 6 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : CITYLIGHT
We understand your world Address - GROUND FLOOR & FIRST FLOOR,
AALISHAN APPT.NEAR MAHAVIR BHAGVAN,
CITYLIGHT
City : SURAT
MR. SUMITKUMAR BHIWANIWALA State . GUJARAT
F 602 STUTI ICON NR MATHURA NAGARI Phone no. © 18002026161
PALANPURGAM OD Limit : 45000 Currency : INR
Email : sumitbhiwaniwala@gmail.com
' Cust ID . 45734676
SURAT 395009 AccountNo  : 10081530006741 Preferred Customer
GUJARAT A/C Open Date : 16/10/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001008 MICR : 395240012
Branch Code : 1008 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/11/2022 To : 16/05/2023
5633334-UPI
09/11/22 |UPI-BHIMRAJMOOLCHAND LU-CAMLUNIYA@OKSBI 0000231359152189 09/11/22 800.00 -44,710.93
-SBIN0001407-231359152189-RICHA BHIWANIW
ALA
09/11/22 |UPI-KITCHEN ON WHEEL S-PAY TMQR28100505010 0000231363289123 09/11/22 22.00 -44,732.93
112P30H8HHOGY @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23136328
9123-UPI
09/11/22 |UPI-VIPIN KUMAR-VPN7685@OK SBI-SBIN00130 0000231370510336 09/11/22 70.00 -44,802.93
47-231370510336-UPI
10/11/22 |UPI-RAJENDRA RAJARAM GAV-PAY TMQR28100505 0000231473340169 10/11/22 130.00 -44,932.93
01010U85HET30JVI@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23147
3340169-UPI
10/11/22 |UPI-RAJENDRA RAJARAM GAV-PAY TMQR28100505 0000231473336724 10/11/22 20.00 -44,952.93
01010U85HET30JVI@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23147
3336724-UPI
10/11/22 |UPI-PATHAN VASIM-PAY TMQR28100505010115ZP 0000231474559411 10/11/22 22.00 -44,974.93
AVONLWOU@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-231474559411-
UPI
10/11/22 |UPI-CREDIT-CCPAY .4748468074048008@I CICI- 0000231483490943 10/11/22 1.00 -44,975.93
|CICODC0099-231483490943-UPI
10/11/22 |UPI-ANMOL SUSHIL KEJARIW-ANMOL.KEJARIWAL 0000231429779938 10/11/22 6,000.00 -38,975.93
8@OK ICICI-KKBK0000871-231429779938-AK TO
SKB
10/11/22 |UPI-CREDIT-CCPAY .4748468074048008@I CICI- 0000231483769165 10/11/22 5,642.00 -44,617.93
|CICODC0099-231483769165-UPI
10/11/22 |UPI-RAGESHY AMBHAIKANTIBH-Q278931309@Y BL - 0000231491005936 10/11/22 22.00 -44,639.93
Y ESBOY BLUPI-231491005936-UPI
11/11/22 |UPI-PAPPU RAM GIRIDHARIR-PAY TMQR28100505 0000231501167660 11/11/22 52.00 -44,691.93
0101AH5QFO6DWCX1@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23150
1167660-UPI
11/11/22 |UPI-CHANDRASHEKHAR K SHA-PAY TMQR28100505 0000231505358174 11/11/22 20.00 -44,711.93
0101102NMJPR64RW@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23150

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:24AAACH2702H1Z6

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 7 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : CITYLIGHT
We understand your world Address - GROUND FLOOR & FIRST FLOOR,
AALISHAN APPT.NEAR MAHAVIR BHAGVAN,
CITYLIGHT
City : SURAT
MR. SUMITKUMAR BHIWANIWALA State . GUJARAT
F 602 STUTI ICON NR MATHURA NAGARI Phone no. © 18002026161
PALANPURGAM OD Limit : 45000 Currency : INR
Email : sumitbhiwaniwala@gmail.com
' Cust ID . 45734676
SURAT 395009 AccountNo  : 10081530006741 Preferred Customer
GUJARAT A/C Open Date : 16/10/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001008 MICR : 395240012
Branch Code : 1008 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/11/2022 To : 16/05/2023
5358174-UPI
11/11/22 (IMPS-231512279978-BHIWANIWALA AND ASS-AU 0000231512279978 11/11/22 15,000.00 -29,711.93
BL-XXXXXXXXXXXX0291-BNA TO SKB
11/11/22 |UPI-BAJAJFINANCE LIMITE-BAJAJFIN@HDFCBA 0000231506717284 11/11/22 8,351.00 -38,062.93
NK-HDFC0000499-231506717284-UPI
11/11/22 |UPI-CHANDRASHEKHAR K SHA-PAY TMQR28100505 0000231507191492 11/11/22 20.00 -38,082.93
01011K4XXLSARBEL@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23150
7191492-UPI
11/11/22 |UPI-LALITA DEVI-HEMANTRJAIN41@OKAXIS-UTI 0000231544698503 11/11/22 400.00 -37,682.93
B0000047-231544698503-DHARMESH BHAI
11/11/22 |UPI-KITCHEN ON WHEEL S-PAY TMQR28100505010 0000231511268452 11/11/22 22.00 -37,704.93
112P30H8HHOGY @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23151126
8452-UPI
11/11/22 |UPI-COPER STONE SUPER ST-PAY TMQR28100505 0000231521970186 11/11/22 120.00 -37,824.93
0101PDB6PU42KIIG@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23152
1970186-UPI
12/11/22 |UPI-PATEL SANJAYBHAI THA-PAY TMQR28100505 0000231625506243 12/11/22 50.00 -37,874.93
010113THR4DBQOO6@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23162
5506243-UPI
12/11/22 |UPI-COPER STONE SUPER ST-PAY TMQR28100505 0000231625582616 12/11/22 52.00 -37,926.93
0101PDB6PU42KIIG@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23162
5582616-UPI
12/11/22 |UPI-CHANDRASHEKHAR K SHA-Q547074926@Y BL - 0000231629626913 12/11/22 40.00 -37,966.93
Y ESBOY BLUPI-231629626913-UPI
12/11/22 |UPI-CHANDRASHEKHAR K SHA-Q547074926@Y BL - 0000231632490107| 12/11/22 40.00 -38,006.93
'YESBOY BLUPI-231632490107-UPI
12/11/22 |UPI-CHANDRASHEKHAR K SHA-PAY TMQR28100505 0000231637386069 12/11/22 35.00 -38,041.93
0101102NM JPR64RW@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23163
7386069-UPI
12/11/22 |UPI-KITCHEN ON WHEELS-PAY TMQR28100505010 0000231644730412 12/11/22 22.00 -38,063.93
112P30H8HHOGY @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23164473
0412-UPI

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:24AAACH2702H1Z6

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

Page No .: 8

Statement of account

Account Branch : CITYLIGHT
We understand your world Address - GROUND FLOOR & FIRST FLOOR,
AALISHAN APPT.NEAR MAHAVIR BHAGVAN,
CITYLIGHT
City : SURAT
MR. SUMITKUMAR BHIWANIWALA State . GUJARAT
F 602 STUTI ICON NR MATHURA NAGARI Phone no. © 18002026161
PALANPURGAM OD Limit : 45000 Currency : INR
Email : sumitbhiwaniwala@gmail.com
' Cust ID . 45734676
SURAT 395009 AccountNo  : 10081530006741 Preferred Customer
GUJARAT A/C Open Date : 16/10/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001008 MICR : 395240012
Branch Code : 1008 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/11/2022 To : 16/05/2023
13/11/22 |UPI-COPER STONE SUPER ST-PAY TMQR28100505 0000231750379509 13/11/22 52.00 -38,115.93
0101PDB6PU42KIIG@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23175
0379509-UPI
13/11/22 |UPI-SK UNISEX SALON-GPAY -11204594595@0K 0000231757504077| 13/11/22 200.00 -38,315.93
BIZAX1S-UTIB0000000-231757504077-UPI
13/11/22 |UPI-MANDAL RAMDHANI-PAY TMQR2810050501010 0000231758695177| 13/11/22 50.00 -38,365.93
OXO0UQIXRX8W@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-2317586951
77-UPI
13/11/22 |UPI-SAI PAN-PAY TMQR281005050101TN6PE1BK 7 0000231765111018 13/11/22 20.00 -38,385.93
DMW@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-231765111018-UPI
13/11/22 |UPI-NATURALS VESU-PAY TMQR281005050101179 0000231770277536 13/11/22 280.00 -38,665.93
224EEM3DI@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-231770277536
-UPI
13/11/22 |UPI-KACHHADIYA KANCHANBE-PAY TMQR28100505 0000231770729410 13/11/22 40.00 -38,705.93
010112S4Y RDABWRQ@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23177
0729410-UPI
14/11/22 |UPI-COPER STONE SUPER ST-PAY TMQR28100505 0000231872616245 14/11/22 192.00 -38,897.93
0101PDB6PU42KIIG@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23187
2616245-UPI
14/11/22 |UPI-SHREE GANESH PETROLE-PAY TMQR28100505 0000231875208611 14/11/22 400.00 -39,297.93
0101Y FVH36DA14DP@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23187
5208611-UPI
14/11/22 |UPI-CHANDRASHEKHAR K SHA-PAY TMQR28100505 0000231875653615 14/11/22 20.00 -39,317.93
01011K4XXLSARBE1I@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23187
5653615-UPI
14/11/22 |UPI-ANMOL KEJARIWAL-ANMOL.KEJARIWALS8-1@0 0000231896201156 14/11/22 10,767.00 -28,550.93
KI1CICI-1CIC0001839-231896201156-AK TO SK
B
14/11/22 |CASH DEP CHIRAG RING ROAD II 000000000000000| 14/11/22 29,000.00 449.07
14/11/22 |UPI-XXXXXX1276-PUNB0172120-231879356281- 0000231879356281] 14/11/22 37,659.00 -37,209.93
LOAN ACC NO PRF019
14/11/22 |UPI-CHANDRASHEKHAR K SHA-PAY TMQR28100505 0000231880738082 14/11/22 40.00 -37,249.93

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:24AAACH2702H1Z6
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

PageNo .: 9

Statement of account

Account Branch : CITYLIGHT
We understand your world Address - GROUND FLOOR & FIRST FLOOR,
AALISHAN APPT.NEAR MAHAVIR BHAGVAN,
CITYLIGHT
City : SURAT
MR. SUMITKUMAR BHIWANIWALA State . GUJARAT
F 602 STUTI ICON NR MATHURA NAGARI Phone no. © 18002026161
PALANPURGAM OD Limit : 45000 Currency : INR
Email : sumitbhiwaniwala@gmail.com
' Cust ID . 45734676
SURAT 395009 AccountNo  : 10081530006741 Preferred Customer
GUJARAT A/C Open Date : 16/10/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001008 MICR : 395240012
Branch Code : 1008 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/11/2022 To : 16/05/2023
0101102NM JPR64RW@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23188
0738082-UPI
14/11/22 |1949079584/BHARATKOSH 0000223182545171] 14/11/22 100.00 -37,349.93
14/11/22 |UPI-DIPAK KUMAR YADAV-PAY TMQR28100505010 0000231886480678 14/11/22 22.00 -37,371.93
15Y LQEBN59OAF@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23188648
0678-UPI
14/11/22 |UPI-COPER STONE SUPER ST-PAY TMQR28100505 0000231887206663 14/11/22 45.00 -37,416.93
0101PDB6PU42KIIG@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23188
7206663-UPI
14/11/22 |UPI-COPER STONE SUPER ST-PAY TMQR28100505 0000231890126918 14/11/22 105.00 -37,521.93
0101PDB6PU42KIIG@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23189
0126918-UPI
14/11/22 |POS 512967X XX XXX 3561 SHREE GANESH PET 0000000000018257, 14/11/22 1,000.00 -38,521.93
15/11/22 |UPI-COPER STONE SUPER ST-PAY TMQR28100505 0000231997149909 15/11/22 184.00 -38,705.93
0101PDB6PU42KIIG@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23199
7149909-UPI
15/11/22 |UPI-CHANDRASHEKHAR K SHA-PAY TMQR28100505 0000231999760457, 15/11/22 20.00 -38,725.93
0101102NMJIPR64RW@PAY TM-PY TM 0123456-23199
9760457-UPI
15/11/22 |UPI-CHANDRASHEKHAR K SHA-PAY TMQR28100505 0000231903226662 15/11/22 20.00 -38,745.93
01011K4XXLSARBE1I@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23190
3226662-UPI
15/11/22 |CASH DEP CHIRAG RING ROAD II 000000000000000| 15/11/22 50,000.00 11,254.07
15/11/22 [IMPS-231915313049-SANJOL I JAGNANI-ICIC-X 0000231915313049 15/11/22 50,000.00 -38,745.93
XXXXXXX5001-RETURN
15/11/22 |UPI-CHANDRASHEKHAR K SHA-PAY TMQR28100505 0000231907173769 15/11/22 240.00 -38,985.93
01011K4XXLSARBE1I@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23190
7173769-UPI
15/11/22 |UPI-MAHAVIR NAMKEENS PRI-PAY TMQR28100505 0000231909395697, 15/11/22 668.00 -39,653.93
010115WOLNV8BKIK@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23190
9395697-UPI
15/11/22 |UPI-KITCHEN ON WHEEL S-PAY TMQR28100505010 0000231909849178 15/11/22 22.00 -39,675.93

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:24AAACH2702H1Z6
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : CITYLIGHT
We understand your world Address - GROUND FLOOR & FIRST FLOOR,
AALISHAN APPT.NEAR MAHAVIR BHAGVAN,
CITYLIGHT
City : SURAT
MR. SUMITKUMAR BHIWANIWALA State . GUJARAT
F 602 STUTI ICON NR MATHURA NAGARI Phone no. © 18002026161
PALANPURGAM OD Limit : 45000 Currency : INR
Email : sumitbhiwaniwala@gmail.com
' Cust ID . 45734676
SURAT 395009 AccountNo  : 10081530006741 Preferred Customer
GUJARAT A/C Open Date : 16/10/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001008 MICR : 395240012
Branch Code : 1008 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/11/2022 To : 16/05/2023
112P30H8HHOGY @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23190984
9178-UPI
15/11/22 |POS 512967XXXXXX3561 GEETHA RESTAURAN 0000000000751183 15/11/22 401.00 -40,076.93
16/11/22 |UPI-NAGENDRA SINGH-GPAY-11200919741@OKBI 0000232020205752 16/11/22 15.00 -40,091.93
ZAX1S-UTIB0000000-232020205752-UPI
16/11/22 |UPI-COPER STONE SUPER ST-PAY TMQR28100505 0000232020610698 16/11/22 52.00 -40,143.93
0101PDB6PU42K I IG@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23202
0610698-UPI
16/11/22 |UPI-CHANDRASHEKHAR K SHA-PAY TMQR28100505 0000232022945956) 16/11/22 20.00 -40,163.93
0101102NM JPR64RW@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23202
2945956-UPI
16/11/22 |BFEM_1038234975 29570310 000000000000000| 16/11/22 1,590.00 -41,753.93
16/11/22 |UPI-CHANDRASHEKHAR K SHA-PAY TMQR28100505 0000232027029339 16/11/22 40.00 -41,793.93
0101102NM JPR64RW@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23202
7029339-UPI
16/11/22 |UPI-SANGITA BOMBAY BHEL -PAY TMQR28100505 0000232034732763 16/11/22 30.00 -41,823.93
010117E6HMLL790M @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23203
4732763-UPI
17/11/22 |UPI-COPER STONE SUPER ST-PAY TMQR28100505 0000232144841139 17/11/22 51.00 -41,874.93
0101PDB6PU42KIIG@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23214
4841139-UPI
17/11/22 |UPI-CHANDRASHEKHAR K SHA-PAY TMQR28100505 0000232147835566 17/11/22 20.00 -41,894.93
0101102NMJIPR64ARW@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23214
7835566-UPI
17/11/22 |UPI-XXXXXX2425-BARBOCITY LT-232149656728- 0000232149656728 17/11/22 1,000.00 -42,894.93
RETURN
17/11/22 |UPI-HARDIK DHARMESHBHAI -HDPARMARO8@OKHD 0000232152166421 17/11/22 250.00 -43,144.93
FCBANK-KKBK0002850-232152166421-RECREATI
ONAL NOV 2
17/11/22 |UPI-CHANDRASHEKHAR K SHA-PAY TMQR28100505 0000232154543984 17/11/22 40.00 -43,184.93
0101102NM JPR64RW@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23215
4543984-UPI

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:24AAACH2702H1Z6
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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HJ} HDFC BANK

Account Branch : CITYLIGHT

We understand your world Address - GROUND FLOOR & FIRST FLOOR,
AALISHAN APPT.NEAR MAHAVIR BHAGVAN,
CITYLIGHT
Ci : SURAT
MR. SUMITKUMAR BHIWANIWALA Stant/e . GUJARAT
F 602 STUTI ICON NR MATHURA NAGARI Phone no. © 18002026161
PALANPURGAM OD Limit : 45000 Currency : INR
Email : sumitbhiwaniwala@gmail.com
' Cust ID . 45734676
SURAT 395009 AccountNo  : 10081530006741 Preferred Customer
GUJARAT A/C Open Date : 16/10/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001008 MICR : 395240012
Branch Code : 1008 Product Code : 100

Nomination : Registered

Statement From : 01/11/2022 To : 16/05/2023

18/11/22 |UPI-COPER STONE SUPER ST-PAY TM-55592397@ 0000232287085522| 18/11/22 42.00 -43,226.93
PAY TM-PY TM0123456-232287085522-01D202211
180829370

18/11/22 |UPI-CHANDRASHEKHAR K SHA-PAY TM-70623455@ 0000232216442450 18/11/22 20.00 -43,246.93

PAY TM-PY TM0123456-232216442450-01D202211

181043050

18/11/22 [IMPS-232210701185-SUMIT-AUBL-XXXXXXXXXXX 0000232210701185 18/11/22 50,000.00 6,753.07
X2261-AU TO HDFC

18/11/22 |UPI-SUMIT KUMAR BHIWANIW-SUMITBHIWANIWAL 0000232271046437| 18/11/22 8,300.00 -1,546.93

A@OKSBI-SBIN0050919-232271046437-CAR EMI

18/11/22 | ATW-512967X XX XXX 3561-SIAWGJI37-SURAT 0000000000006069 18/11/22 20,000.00 -21,546.93
18/11/22 |ATW-512967X XX XX X3561-SIAWGJI37-SURAT 0000000000006070 18/11/22 20,000.00 -41,546.93
18/11/22 |UPI-CHANDRASHEKHAR K SHA-PAY TMQR28100505 0000232272024432 18/11/22 40.00 -41,586.93

0101102NM JPR64ARW@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23227
2024432-UPI

18/11/22 |UPI-ADD MONEY TO WALLET-ADD-MONEY @PAY TM- 0000232282650542 18/11/22 200.00 -41,786.93
PY TM0123456-232282650542-01 D19669248881@
PAY

18/11/22 UPI-XXXXXX4480-1BK L 0000282-232276572800- 0000232276572800 18/11/22 3,000.00 -44,786.93
VINAY JALAN GROUP
18/11/22 [IMPS-232216726975-SUMIT-AUBL-XXXXXXXXXXX 0000232216726975 18/11/22 15,000.00 -29,786.93
X2261-MONEY TRANSFER
18/11/22 |UPI-BAJAJFINANCE LIMITE-BAJAJFIN@HDFCBA 0000232279849739 18/11/22 1,410.00 -31,196.93
NK-HDFC0000499-232279849739-UPI
18/11/22 |UPI-FALGUNI RAKESHKUMAR -7046830099@IBL- 0000232287646857| 18/11/22 150.00 -31,346.93
SDCB0000106-232287646857-UPI
18/11/22 |UPI-LIFE INSURANCE CORPO-LIFEINCORPOFIND 0000232206424527| 18/11/22 3,646.20 -34,993.13
| A@HDFCBANK-HDFC0000499-232206424527-PAY
MENT

19/11/22 |UPI-COPER STONE SUPER ST-PAY TMQR28100505 0000232393048918 19/11/22 233.00 -35,226.13
0101PDB6PU42KI1G@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23239

3048918-UPI

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:24AAACH2702H1Z6

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : CITYLIGHT
We understand your world Address : GROUND FLOOR & FIRST FLOOR,
AALISHAN APPT.NEAR MAHAVIR BHAGVAN,
CITYLIGHT
City : SURAT
MR. SUMITKUMAR BHIWANIWALA State . GUJARAT
F 602 STUTI ICON NR MATHURA NAGARI Phone no. © 18002026161
PALANPURGAM OD Limit : 45000 Currency : INR
Email : sumitbhiwaniwala@gmail.com
) Cust ID . 45734676
SURAT 395009 AccountNo  : 10081530006741 Preferred Customer
GUJARAT A/C Open Date : 16/10/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001008 MICR : 395240012
Branch Code  : 1008 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/11/2022 To : 16/05/2023
19/11/22 |UPI-CHANDRASHEKHAR K SHA-PAY TMQR28100505 0000232395463111 19/11/22 20.00 -35,246.13
0101102NMJIPR64ARW@PAY TM-PY TM 0123456-23239
5463111-UPI
19/11/22 |BFEM_1038234975_29702896 000000000000000| 19/11/22 1,410.00 -36,656.13
19/11/22 IMPS-232312771074-SUMIT-AUBL-XXXXXXXXXXX 0000232312771074 19/11/22 45,000.00 8,343.87
X2261-MONEY TRANSFER
19/11/22 |UPI-BHIWANIWALA-BHIWANIWALA954@ICICI-ICI 0000232397866363 19/11/22 10,000.00 -1,656.13
CODC0099-232397866363-RETURN
19/11/22 |UPI-CREDCLUB1-CRED.CLUB@AXISB-UTIB000011 0000232338821468 19/11/22 33,921.36 -35,577.49
4-232338821468-PAYMENT ON CRED
19/11/22 |[UPI-BHIWANIWALA-BHIWANIWALA954@ICICI-ICI 0000232300710905 19/11/22 1,250.00 -36,827.49
CODC0099-232300710905-UPI
19/11/22 IMPS-232315784381-SUMIT-AUBL-XXXXXXXXXXX 0000232315784381 19/11/22 15,000.00 -21,827.49
X2261-MONEY TRANSFER
19/11/22 |UPI-CREDCLUB1-CRED.CLUB@AXISB-UTIB000011 0000232339547594 19/11/22 8,996.00 -30,823.49
4-232339547594-PAYMENT ON CRED
19/11/22 |UPI-NEW ARIFE LAMOULDE-GPAY -11201007987@ 0000232305416660 19/11/22 240.00 -31,063.49
OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000000-232305416660-UPI
19/11/22 |UPI-GOHIL ANIRUDHABHAI R-9662880124@APL - 0000232306813996 19/11/22 400.00 -31,463.49
|DFB0040101-232306813996-UPI
20/11/22 |UPI-KALI U-PAY TMQR281005050101I X TCFPCX Y 0000232419820152 20/11/22 100.00 -31,563.49
NW@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-232419820152-UPI
20/11/22 |UPI-COPER STONE SUPER ST-PAY TMQR28100505 0000232420512713 20/11/22 62.00 -31,625.49
0101PDB6PU42KIIG@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23242
0512713-UPI
20/11/22 |UPI-MANDAL RAMDHANI-PAY TMQR2810050501010 0000232426031377| 20/11/22 22.00 -31,647.49
OXOUQIXRX8W@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-2324260313
77-UPI
20/11/22 |UPI-RAGESHY AMBHAIKANTIBH-Q278931309@Y BL- 0000232432908040 20/11/22 20.00 -31,667.49
Y ESBOY BL UPI-232432908040-UPI
21/11/22 |UPI-COPER STONE SUPER ST-PAY TMQR28100505 0000232542179949 21/11/22 152.00 -31,819.49
0101PDB6PU42KIIG@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23254

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:24AAACH2702H1Z6

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

Page No .: 13

Account Branch :

Statement of account

CITYLIGHT

Wi understand your world Address : GROUND FLOOR & FIRST FLOOR,
AALISHAN APPT.NEAR MAHAVIR BHAGVAN,
iy SURAT
F G2 5TUT] 100N NR MATHURA NAGAR Sae L Sumear
PALANPURGAM OD Limit : 45000 Currency : INR
. Email : sumitbhiwaniwala@gmail.com
Cust ID . 45734676
SURAT 395009 AccountNo  : 10081530006741 Preferred Customer
GUJARAT A/C Open Date : 16/10/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001008 MICR : 395240012
Branch Code  : 1008 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/11/2022 To : 16/05/2023
2179949-UPI
21/11/22 |UPI-PRANAY GOVINDBHAI PA-PAY TMQR28100505 0000232542422095 21/11/22 25.00 -31,844.49
0101MY'Y 1UBFKN2BK @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23254
2422095-UPI
21/11/22 |UPI-ANIL KUMAR RAJU SING-PAY TMQR28100505 0000232542447513 21/11/22 20.00 -31,864.49
0101V7UMJZISGHI7@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23254
2447513-UPI
21/11/22 |UPI-BHARTI AIRTEL LIMITE-AIRTELPREPAIDGU 0000232512037315 21/11/22 719.00 -32,583.49
J@MAIRTEL-AIRP0000001-232512037315-PAYME
NT FROM AIRTE
21/11/22 | ACH DEBIT RETURN CHARGES 021122 021122- MIR2332258135006 21/11/22 531.00 -33,114.49
MIR2332258135006
21/11/22 |UPI-CHANDRASHEKHAR K SHA-PAY TMQR28100505 0000232550585921] 21/11/22 40.00 -33,154.49
0101102NMJIPR64ARW@PAY TM-PY TM 0123456-23255
0585921-UPI
21/11/22 |UPI-CHANDRASHEKHAR K SHA-PAY TMQR28100505 0000232554419252 21/11/22 75.00 -33,229.49
0101102NMJIPR64ARW@PAY TM-PY TM 0123456-23255
4419252-UPI
21/11/22 [F46139580/MCA NET PAYMENT 0000223257898577| 21/11/22 131.00 -33,360.49
21/11/22 [E17212762/MCA NET PAYMENT 0000223257912659 21/11/22 820.00 -34,180.49
21/11/22 |UPI-CHANDRASHEKHAR K SHA-PAY TMQR28100505 0000232556767116( 21/11/22 20.00 -34,200.49
0101102NMJIPR64ARW@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23255
6767116-UPI
21/11/22 |UPI-NEW ARIFE LAMOULDE-GPAY-11201007987@ 0000232557814819 21/11/22 1,770.00 -35,970.49
OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000000-232557814819-UPI
21/11/22 |UPI-COPER STONE SUPER ST-PAY TMQR28100505 0000232558686253 21/11/22 128.00 -36,098.49
0101PDB6PU42KI1IG@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23255
8686253-UPI
21/11/22 |UPI-AMAZONPA-AMAZONUPI@APL-UTIB0000100-2 0000232519290927| 21/11/22 649.00 -36,747.49
32519290927-REQUEST FROM AMAZO
21/11/22 |POS 512967X XXX XX 3561 GEETHA RESTAURAN 0000000000817936 21/11/22 365.00 -37,112.49
22/11/22 |UPI-PAPPU RAM GIRIDHARIR-PAY TMQR28100505 0000232667388146 22/11/22 26.00 -37,138.49

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:24AAACH2702H1Z6
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 14 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : CITYLIGHT
We understand your world Address - GROUND FLOOR & FIRST FLOOR,
AALISHAN APPT.NEAR MAHAVIR BHAGVAN,
CITYLIGHT
City : SURAT
MR. SUMITKUMAR BHIWANIWALA State . GUJARAT
F 602 STUTI ICON NR MATHURA NAGARI Phone no. © 18002026161
PALANPURGAM OD Limit : 45000 Currency : INR
Email : sumitbhiwaniwala@gmail.com
' Cust ID . 45734676
SURAT 395009 AccountNo  : 10081530006741 Preferred Customer
GUJARAT A/C Open Date : 16/10/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001008 MICR : 395240012
Branch Code : 1008 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/11/2022 To : 16/05/2023
0101AH5QFO6DWCX1@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23266
7388146-UPI
22/11/22 |UPI-CHANDRASHEKHAR K SHA-PAY TMQR28100505 0000232670300029 22/11/22 20.00 -37,158.49
0101102NM JPR64RW@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23267
0300029-UPI
22/11/22 |UPI-CHANDRASHEKHAR K SHA-PAY TMQR28100505 0000232674643288 22/11/22 40.00 -37,198.49
01011K4XXLSARBEL1@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23267
4643288-UPI
22/11/22 |UPI-CHANDRASHEKHAR K SHA-PAY TMQR28100505 0000232677793932 22/11/22 40.00 -37,238.49
01011K4XXLSARBEL1@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23267
7793932-UPI
22/11/22 |POS 512967XXXXXX3561 BHATAR PETROLIUM 0000000000012990 22/11/22 350.00 -37,588.49
22/11/22 |UPI-KITCHEN ON WHEEL S-PAY TMQR28100505010 0000232680487936 22/11/22 22.00 -37,610.49
112P30H8HHOGY @PAY TM-PY TM 0123456-23268048
7936-UPI
22/11/22 |UPI-PAPPU RAM GIRIDHARIR-PAY TMQR28100505 0000232685508835 22/11/22 50.00 -37,660.49
0101AH5QFO6DWCX1@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23268
5508835-UPI
22/11/22 |UPI-CHANDRAJIT PRAJAPATI-PAY TMQR28100505 0000232687326959 22/11/22 100.00 -37,760.49
0101858DCFTP8BPC@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23268
7326959-UPI
23/11/22 |UPI-COPER STONE SUPER ST-PAY TMQR28100505 0000232789594114 23/11/22 51.00 -37,811.49
0101PDB6PU42KIIG@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23278
9594114-UPI
23/11/22 |UPI-COPER STONE SUPER ST-PAY TMQR28100505 0000232789876722 23/11/22 89.00 -37,900.49
0101PDB6PU42KIIG@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23278
9876722-UPI
23/11/22 |UPI-MAHAVIR AGENCY -PAY TMQR2810050501011F 0000232792007387, 23/11/22 1,034.00 -38,934.49
SLXYBMYHF7@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23279200738
7-UPI
23/11/22 |UPI-CHANDRASHEKHAR K SHA-Q547074926@Y BL - 0000232792348079 23/11/22 20.00 -38,954.49
'YESBOY BLUPI-232792348079-UPI

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:24AAACH2702H1Z6

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 15 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : CITYLIGHT
We understand your world Address : GROUND FLOOR & FIRST FLOOR,
AALISHAN APPT.NEAR MAHAVIR BHAGVAN,
CITYLIGHT
City : SURAT
MR. SUMITKUMAR BHIWANIWALA State . GUJARAT
F 602 STUTI ICON NR MATHURA NAGARI Phone no. © 18002026161
PALANPURGAM OD Limit : 45000 Currency : INR
Email : sumitbhiwaniwala@gmail.com
) Cust ID . 45734676
SURAT 395009 AccountNo  : 10081530006741 Preferred Customer
GUJARAT A/C Open Date : 16/10/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001008 MICR : 395240012
Branch Code  : 1008 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/11/2022 To : 16/05/2023
23/11/22 |UPI-CHANDRASHEKHAR K SHA-PAY TMQR28100505 0000232794676616 23/11/22 20.00 -38,974.49
01011K4AXXLSARBE1I@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23279
4676616-UPI
23/11/22 [211233731936052245/PAY TMWALLETLOADING 0000223279222603 23/11/22 250.00 -39,224.49
24/11/22 |UPI-COPER STONE SUPER ST-PAY TMQR28100505 0000232812032098 24/11/22 76.00 -39,300.49
0101PDB6PU42KIIG@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23281
2032098-UPI
24/11/22 |UPI-ADD MONEY TO WALLET-ADD-MONEY @PAY TM- 0000232892705896 24/11/22 8.00 -39,308.49
PY TM0123456-232892705896-01D19724427270@
PAY
24/11/22 |UPI-NEW ARIFE LAMOULDE-GPAY -11201007987@ 0000232822549987| 24/11/22 430.00 -39,738.49
OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000000-232822549987-UPI
24/11/22 |UPI-RAMA PACKAGING-GPAY-11170730521@OKBI 0000232822711964 24/11/22 160.00 -39,898.49
ZAX1S-UTIB0000000-232822711964-UPI
24/11/22 |UPI-KITCHEN ON WHEEL S-PAY TMQR28100505010 0000232823298713 24/11/22 22.00 -39,920.49
112P30H8HHOGY @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23282329
8713-UPI
24/11/22 |UPI-MANDAL RAMDHANI-PAY TMQR2810050501010 0000232826697976 24/11/22 22.00 -39,942.49
OXO0UQIXRX8W@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-2328266979
76-UPI
25/11/22 |UPI-SAMBHUNATHDAS SANTOS-PAY TMQR28100505 0000232934266778 25/11/22 120.00 -40,062.49
01011R2FXLL231V1@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23293
4266778-UPI
25/11/22 [UPI-GREEN OVEN LUXURIA-Q10657665@YBL-YE 0000232934895413 25/11/22 40.00 -40,102.49
SBOY BLUPI-232934895413-UPI
25/11/22 |UPI-PAPPU RAM GIRIDHARIR-PAY TMQR28100505 0000232935047311 25/11/22 52.00 -40,154.49
0101AH5QFO6DWCX1@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23293
5047311-UPI
25/11/22 [POS 512967X X XX XX 3561 SHREE GANESH PET 0000000000032311 25/11/22 460.27 -40,614.76
25/11/22 |UPI-ADD MONEY TO WALLET-ADD-MONEY @PAY TM- 0000232987884475 25/11/22 200.00 -40,814.76
PY TM0123456-232987884475-01 D19693882936 @
PAY

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:24AAACH2702H1Z6
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 16 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : CITYLIGHT
We understand your world Address : GROUND FLOOR & FIRST FLOOR,
AALISHAN APPT.NEAR MAHAVIR BHAGVAN,
CITYLIGHT
City : SURAT
MR. SUMITKUMAR BHIWANIWALA State . GUJARAT
F 602 STUTI ICON NR MATHURA NAGARI Phone no. © 18002026161
PALANPURGAM OD Limit : 45000 Currency : INR
Email : sumitbhiwaniwala@gmail.com
) Cust ID . 45734676
SURAT 395009 AccountNo  : 10081530006741 Preferred Customer
GUJARAT A/C Open Date : 16/10/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001008 MICR : 395240012
Branch Code  : 1008 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/11/2022 To : 16/05/2023
25/11/22 |UPI-NEW ARIFE LAMOULDE-GPAY -11201007987@ 0000232943352200 25/11/22 610.00 -41,424.76
OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000000-232943352200-UPI
25/11/22 |UPI-SANJAY PAAN SHOP-GPAY -11197947859@O0OK 0000232958399964 25/11/22 20.00 -41,444.76
BIZAXIS-UTIB0000000-232958399964-NA
26/11/22 [IMPS-233011205293-SUMIT-AUBL-XXXXXXXXXXX 0000233011205293 26/11/22 10,000.00 -31,444.76
X2261-MONEY TRANSFER
26/11/22 |UPI-CREDCLUB-CREDCLUB@ICICI-ICICODC0099- 0000233058997187 26/11/22 5,166.00 -36,610.76
233058997187-PAYMENT ON CRED
26/11/22 |UPI-SUDHIR TIWARI RAMDEV-Q951547462@Y BL - 0000233066325530 26/11/22 48.00 -36,658.76
Y ESBOY BLUPI-233066325530-UPI
26/11/22 |UPI-FL KOYLA PHATAK-Q530551278@Y BL-YESBO 0000233066539315 26/11/22 550.00 -37,208.76
Y BLUPI-233066539315-UPI
26/11/22 [IMPS-233016227309-SUMIT-AUBL-XXXXXXXXXXX 0000233016227309 26/11/22 20,000.00 -17,208.76
X2261-MONEY TRANSFER
26/11/22 |UPI-RESTAURANT OM SHANTI-PAY TMQR28100505 0000233071940626/ 26/11/22 105.00 -17,313.76
0101119HWAGZ7SNO@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23307
1940626-UPI
27/11/22 INWD-512967X XX XX X 3561-1D008815-UJJAIN 0000233109549360 27/11/22 3,000.00 -20,313.76
27/11/22 |UPI-ADITYA SONI-2110AADI@OK SBI-KKBK0005 0000233186242242 27/11/22 4,100.00 -24,413.76
934-233186242242-UPI
28/11/22 |UPI-COPER STONE SUPER ST-PAY TMQR28100505 0000233201742968 28/11/22 61.00 -24,474.76
0101PDB6PU42KIIG@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23320
1742968-UPI
28/11/22 |UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIBOO 0000233224118093 28/11/22 4.00 -24,470.76
00553-233224118093-EARNED FOR USING G
28/11/22 |UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIBOO 0000233224120943 28/11/22 2.00 -24,468.76
00553-233224120943-UPI
28/11/22 |UPI-CHANDRASHEKHAR K SHA-PAY TMQR28100505 0000233204909338 28/11/22 20.00 -24,488.76
01011K4AXXLSARBE1@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23320
4909338-UPI
28/11/22 |UPI-CHANDRASHEKHAR K SHA-PAY TMQR28100505 0000233209313614f 28/11/22 40.00 -24,528.76
01011K4AXXLSARBE1I@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23320

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:24AAACH2702H1Z6
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

Page No .: 17

MR. SUMITKUMAR BHIWANIWALA
F 602 STUTI ICON NR MATHURA NAGARI
PALANPURGAM

SURAT 395009
GUJARAT

JOINT HOLDERS:

Nomination : Registered

Account Branch :
Address

City

State

Phone no.

OD Limit
Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/INEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

: 1008

Statement From : 01/11/2022

To : 16/05/2023

Statement of account

CITYLIGHT

: GROUND FLOOR & FIRST FLOOR,

AALISHAN APPT.NEAR MAHAVIR BHAGVAN,
CITYLIGHT

. SURAT

: GUJIARAT

: 18002026161
. 45000

: sumitbhiwaniwala@gmail.com

. 45734676

: 10081530006741 Preferred Customer
. 16/10/2012

. Regular

Currency : INR

HDFC0001008 MICR : 395240012
Product Code : 100

28/11/22

29/11/22

29/11/22

29/11/22

29/11/22

29/11/22

29/11/22

29/11/22

29/11/22

29/11/22

29/11/22

29/11/22

9313614-UPI

UPI-CHANDRASHEKHAR K SHA-PAY TMQR28100505
01011KAXXLSARBEL@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23321
1450998-UPI

UPI-PAPPU RAM GIRIDHARIR-PAY TMQR28100505
0101AH5QFO6DWCX1@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23332
2913177-UPI

UPI-CHANDRASHEKHAR K SHA-Q547074926@Y BL -
Y ESBOY BLUPI-233324968039-UPI
UPI-CHANDRASHEKHAR K SHA-PAY TMQR28100505
01011K4XXLSARBELI@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23333
0016556-UPI

UPI-CHANDRASHEKHAR K SHA-PAY TMQR28100505
01011K4XXLSARBELI@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23333
0343243-UPI

UPI-CHANDRASHEKHAR K SHA-PAY TMQR28100505
01011K4XXLSARBELI@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23333
3175493-UPI

F50244136/MCA NET PAYMENT
UPI-CHANDRASHEKHAR K SHA-PAY TMQR28100505
01011KAXXLSARBEL@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23333
4935677-UPI

UPI-KITCHEN ON WHEEL S-PAY TMQR28100505010
112P30H8HHOGY @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23333579
8890-UPI

UPI-NARAYANLAL-Q125729623@Y BL-Y ESBOY BLUP
1-233336509527-UPI

UPI-MANDAL RAMDHANI-PAY TMQR2810050501010
OXOUQIXRX8W@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-2333398945
23-UPI

UPI-DILPESH R PATEL-Q478617653@Y BL-Y ESBO

'Y BLUPI-233342883300-UPI

0000233211450998

0000233322913177|

0000233324968039

0000233330016556

0000233330343243

0000233333175493

0000223333509953

0000233334935677|

0000233335798890

0000233336509527|

0000233339894523

0000233342883300

28/11/22

29/11/22

29/11/22

29/11/22

29/11/22

29/11/22

29/11/22

29/11/22

29/11/22

29/11/22

29/11/22

29/11/22

40.00

26.00

20.00

40.00

20.00

40.00

500.00

20.00

22.00

70.00

22.00

420.00

-24,568.76

-24,594.76

-24,614.76

-24,654.76

-24,674.76

-24,714.76

-25,214.76

-25,234.76

-25,256.76

-25,326.76

-25,348.76

-25,768.76

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:24AAACH2702H1Z6
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 18 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : CITYLIGHT
We understand your world Address : GROUND FLOOR & FIRST FLOOR,
AALISHAN APPT.NEAR MAHAVIR BHAGVAN,
CITYLIGHT
City : SURAT
MR. SUMITKUMAR BHIWANIWALA State . GUJARAT
F 602 STUTI ICON NR MATHURA NAGARI Phone no. © 18002026161
PALANPURGAM OD Limit : 45000 Currency : INR
Email : sumitbhiwaniwala@gmail.com
) Cust ID . 45734676
SURAT 395009 AccountNo  : 10081530006741 Preferred Customer
GUJARAT A/C Open Date : 16/10/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001008 MICR : 395240012
Branch Code  : 1008 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/11/2022 To : 16/05/2023
30/11/22 |UPI-COPER STONE SUPER ST-PAY TMQR28100505 0000233445998636( 30/11/22 73.00 -25,841.76
0101PDB6PU42KIIG@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23344
5998636-UPI
30/11/22 |UPI-CHANDRASHEKHAR K SHA-Q547074926@Y BL - 0000233448526494 30/11/22 20.00 -25,861.76
'Y ESBOY BLUPI-233448526494-UPI
30/11/22 |F50549658/MCA NET PAYMENT 0000223343988962 30/11/22 500.00 -26,361.76
30/11/22 |UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIBOO 0000233479767312 30/11/22 4.00 -26,357.76
00553-233479767312-EARNED FOR USING G
30/11/22 |UPI-ADD MONEY TO WALLET-ADD-MONEY @PAY TM- 0000233493234157| 30/11/22 2.00 -26,359.76
PY TM0123456-233493234157-01D19762297190@
PAY
30/11/22 |UPI-COPER STONE SUPER ST-PAY TMQR28100505 0000233462316620 30/11/22 72.00 -26,431.76
0101PDB6PU42KIIG@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23346
2316620-UPI
30/11/22 |UPI-MANDAL RAMDHANI-PAY TMQR2810050501010 0000233466095855 30/11/22 22.00 -26,453.76
OXO0UQIXRX8W@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-2334660958
55-UPI
30/11/22 |UPI-MANDAL RAMDHANI-PAY TMQR2810050501010 0000233466238670 30/11/22 10.00 -26,463.76
OXO0UQIXRX8W@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-2334662386
70-UPI
30/11/22 |F50854116/MCA NET PAYMENT 0000223344624919 30/11/22 1,000.00 -27,463.76
01/12/22 |UPI-NAVIFINSERVPVTLTD-NAVIFINSERVPVTLTD. 0000233585439084 01/12/22 7,793.00 -35,256.76
RZP@SBI-SBIN0016209-233585439084-NAVIFIN
SERVLTD
01/12/22 DEBIT INTEREST CAPITALIZED 000000000000000| 30/11/22 213.00 -35,469.76
01/12/22 |UPI-AGRA SWEETS-PAY TMQR281005050101JO0WU9 0000233576027017 01/12/22 56.00 -35,525.76
896FNN5@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-233576027017-U
PI
01/12/22 |UPI-PAPPU RAM GIRIDHARIR-PAY TMQR28100505 0000233577517705 01/12/22 102.00 -35,627.76
0101AH5QFO6DWCX1@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23357
7517705-UPI
01/12/22 |UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIBOO 0000233520615885 01/12/22 6.00 -35,621.76

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:24AAACH2702H1Z6
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 19 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : CITYLIGHT
We understand your world Address - GROUND FLOOR & FIRST FLOOR,
AALISHAN APPT.NEAR MAHAVIR BHAGVAN,
CITYLIGHT
City : SURAT
MR. SUMITKUMAR BHIWANIWALA State . GUJARAT
F 602 STUTI ICON NR MATHURA NAGARI Phone no. © 18002026161
PALANPURGAM OD Limit : 45000 Currency : INR
Email : sumitbhiwaniwala@gmail.com
' Cust ID . 45734676
SURAT 395009 AccountNo  : 10081530006741 Preferred Customer
GUJARAT A/C Open Date : 16/10/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: : RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001008 MICR : 395240012
Branch Code : 1008 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/11/2022 To : 16/05/2023
00553-233520615885-EARNED FOR USING G
01/12/22 |UPI-MANDAL RAMDHANI-PAY TMQR2810050501010 0000233589000263 01/12/22 22.00 -35,643.76
OXO0UQIXRX8W@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-2335890002
63-UPI
01/12/22 |UPI-MOGAL STATIONERY AND-PAY TMQR28100505 0000233591098581] 01/12/22 40.00 -35,683.76
01011T1KY THF307C@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23359
1098581-UPI
01/12/22 |UPI-KITCHEN ON WHEEL S-PAY TMQR28100505010 0000233591562347 01/12/22 47.00 -35,730.76
112P30H8HHOGY @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23359156
2347-UPI
02/12/22 [IMPS-233607601522-SUMIT-AUBL-XXXXXXXXXXX 0000233607601522 02/12/22 50,000.00 14,269.24
X2261-MONEY TRANSFER
02/12/22 |UPI-RICHA SUMIT BHIWANIW-RICHA. AGARWAL13 0000233698953874 02/12/22 14,000.00 269.24
@OKICICI-BDBL0001557-233698953874-UPI
02/12/22 |UPI-COPER STONE SUPER ST-PAY TMQR28100505 0000233699516101 02/12/22 102.00 167.24
0101PDB6PU42K I IG@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23369
9516101-UPI
02/12/22 |UPI-COPER STONE SUPER ST-PAY TMQR28100505 0000233699992327| 02/12/22 95.00 72.24
0101PDB6PU42K I IG@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23369
9992327-UPI
02/12/22 |UPI-CHANDRASHEKHAR K SHA-PAY TMQR28100505 0000233603244165 02/12/22 20.00 52.24
0101102NM JPR64RW@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23360
3244165-UPI
02/12/22 |[UPI-RICHA SUMIT BHIWANI-MCA21@SBI-SBINO 0000233604408205 02/12/22 2,500.00 -2,447.76
010993-233604408205-SKB TO RSB
02/12/22 |IMPS-233611615783-SUMIT-AUBL-XXXXXXXXXXX 0000233611615783 02/12/22 20,000.00 17,552.24
X2261-MONEY TRANSFER
02/12/22 [UPI-XXXXXX0291-AUBL0002132-233604507031- 0000233604507031] 02/12/22 20,000.00 -2,447.76
KINTU
02/12/22 |ACH D- 0000006803195687| 02/12/22 3,680.00 -6,127.76
CTRAZORPAY-DREAMPLUGTKMRVCPUMGG43
02/12/22 BFEM_1038234975_30775628 000000000000000| 02/12/22 26,345.00 -32,472.76

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:24AAACH2702H1Z6
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 20 Statement of account
HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : CITYLIGHT
We understand your world Address : GROUND FLOOR & FIRST FLOOR,
AALISHAN APPT.NEAR MAHAVIR BHAGVAN,
CITYLIGHT
City : SURAT
MR. SUMITKUMAR BHIWANIWALA State . GUJARAT
F 602 STUTI ICON NR MATHURA NAGARI Phone no. © 18002026161
PALANPURGAM OD Limit : 45000 Currency : INR
Email : sumitbhiwaniwala@gmail.com
) Cust ID . 45734676
SURAT 395009 AccountNo  : 10081530006741 Preferred Customer
GUJARAT A/C Open Date : 16/10/2012
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001008 MICR : 395240012
Branch Code  : 1008 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/11/2022 To : 16/05/2023
02/12/22 |UPI-KITCHEN ON WHEEL S-PAY TMQR28100505010 0000233608358000 02/12/22 22.00 -32,494.76
112P30H8HHOGV @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23360835
8000-UPI
02/12/22 |BFEM_1038234975 30780140 000000000000000| 02/12/22 7,171.00 -39,665.76
02/12/22 IMPS-233615633914-SUMIT-AUBL-XXXXXXXXXXX 0000233615633914 02/12/22 15,000.00 -24,665.76
X2261-MONEY TRANSFER
02/12/22 [212025075385502729/PAY TMWALLETLOADING 0000223366315547| 02/12/22 1,000.00 -25,665.76
02/12/22 |UPI-GUPTABINDURAKASH-Q135696772@Y BL-Y ESB 0000233624649089 02/12/22 50.00 -25,715.76
0Y BLUPI-233624649089-UPI
02/12/22 |[KQTX45EEAB525NOWD4/PAY UFIRSTCRY COM 0000223366524974 03/12/22 2,076.06 -27,791.82
03/12/22 |UPI-COPER STONE SUPER ST-PAY TMQR28100505 0000233727752758 03/12/22 95.00 -27,886.82
0101PDB6PU42KIIG@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23372
7752758-UPI
03/12/22 |UPI-GOMECHANIC-GOMECHANIC.RZP@ICICI-ICIC 0000233730756085 03/12/22 100.00 -27,986.82
0DC0099-233730756085-GOMECHANICKNKHNSLY
03/12/22 |UPI-VEEGEE BAKERS VILLAG-GPAY-1121254409 0000233736683431 03/12/22 585.00 -28,571.82
4@O0KBIZAXIS-UTIB0000000-233736683431-UPI
03/12/22 |UPI-CHANDRASHEKHAR K SHA-PAY TMQR28100505 0000233736895458 03/12/22 60.00 -28,631.82
0101102NMJIPR64ARW@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23373
6895458-UPI
03/12/22 |UPI-RICHA SUMIT BHIWANI-MCA21@SBI-SBINO 0000233737779727| 03/12/22 1,000.00 -29,631.82
010993-233737779727-UPI
03/12/22 |UPI-ADD MONEY TO WALLET-ADD-MONEY @PAY TM- 0000233799097802 03/12/22 200.00 -29,831.82
PY TM0123456-233799097802-01 D19760199240@
PAY
